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Blatt 24. NÖTTV-NW-Liga 2012/2013 vom 28. bis 30.4.2013

Gruppe 1

Gruppe 1
Vorrunde Gruppe A

Kolodziejczyk Maciej NEUD  3:0  3:0  3:0  3:1  3:1  5  0 10  1

Hammerschmid Andreas TULL  0:3  3:2  3:0  3:0  3:2  4  1  9  2

Rauscher Alexander LALO  0:3  2:3  3:1  3:1  0:3  2  3  7  4

Rührer Peter ANGE  0:3  0:3  1:3  3:2  1:3  1  4  6  5

Vukadin Christian ANEU  1:3  0:3  1:3  2:3  1:3  0  5  5  6

Bäuerle Martin NEUD  1:3  2:3  3:0  3:1  3:1  3  2  8  3
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Gruppe 1
Vorrunde Gruppe B

Holnthoner Mario NEUD  2:3  0:3  3:2  1:3  2:3  1  4  6  5

Christ Manuel LASS  3:2  1:3  3:2  2:3  0:3  2  3  7  4

Hülmbauer Felix WÖRD  3:0  3:1  3:0  2:3  2:3  3  2  8  3

Nagy Julia UGÄN  2:3  2:3  0:3  3:1  1:3  1  4  6  6

Rosner Sebastian LALO  3:1  3:2  3:2  1:3  3:1  4  1  9  1

Radel Martin NEUD  3:2  3:0  3:2  3:1  1:3  4  1  9  2
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Platz 1 - 4

3:0

Kolodziejczyk

Rosner

Kolodziejczyk
3:0
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NEUD

Radel
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TULL
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Platz 5 - 8

3:0
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Platz 9 - 12

3:1
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ANGE
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3:2

Vukadin
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Vukadin
Vukadin
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Endreihung: Gruppe 1

 1.  Kolodziejczyk Maciej

 2.  Rosner Sebastian

 3.  Radel Martin

 4.  Hammerschmid Andreas

 5.  Bäuerle Martin

 6.  Rauscher Alexander

 7.  Christ Manuel

 8.  Hülmbauer Felix

 9.  Nagy Julia

10.  Holnthoner Mario

11.  Vukadin Christian

12.  Rührer Peter

Gruppe 2

Gruppe 2
Vorrunde Gruppe A

Pirgmayer Stefan SVSN  3:0  3:1  3:2  3:1  3:2  5  0 10  1

Gutmeier Anja Theres WEIT  0:3  3:1  3:0  2:3  3:1  3  2  8  2

Gruber Melanie ALTE  1:3  1:3  2:3  3:1  0:3  1  4  6  6

Murhammer Jakob WÖRD  2:3  0:3  3:2  1:3  1:3  1  4  6  5

Gutmeier Markus WEIT  1:3  3:2  1:3  3:1  0:3  2  3  7  4

Schagl Lukas BAAC  2:3  1:3  3:0  3:1  3:0  3  2  8  3
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Gruppe 2
Vorrunde Gruppe B

Chen Claudia Ming SVSN  3:0  2:3  3:1  3:2  3:0  4  1  9  1

Pegoretti Katharina GUNT  0:3  3:1  3:1  3:1  3:0  4  1  9  2

Hahn Johannes WEIT  3:2  1:3  3:2  1:3  3:1  3  2  8  3

Paal Andreas TULL  1:3  1:3  2:3  2:3  3:2  1  4  6  5

Neuhold Tobias BTTA  2:3  1:3  3:1  3:2  2:3  2  3  7  4

Zink Jonas AUER  0:3  0:3  1:3  2:3  3:2  1  4  6  6
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Platz 1 - 4

3:2

Pegoretti

Gutmeier A.

Pegoretti
3:1

Pirgmayer
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Pegoretti
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3:1
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Chen C.
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3:2
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Chen C.
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Platz 5 - 8
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3:1

Gutmeier M.
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Schagl
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Platz 9 - 12

3:2

Zink

Paal

Zink
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Murhammer
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Zink
AUER

3:0

Gruber
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TULL

3:1

Murhammer

Gruber
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Endreihung: Gruppe 2

 1.  Pegoretti Katharina

 2.  Gutmeier Anja Theres

 3.  Pirgmayer Stefan

 4.  Chen Claudia Ming

 5.  Gutmeier Markus

 6.  Neuhold Tobias

 7.  Schagl Lukas

 8.  Hahn Johannes

 9.  Zink Jonas

10.  Paal Andreas

11.  Murhammer Jakob

12.  Gruber Melanie

Gruppe 3

Gruppe 3
Vorrunde Gruppe A

Sturm Andreas NEUD  3:1  3:0  3:1  3:1  3:2  5  0 10  1

Gaunersdorfer Mario AUER  1:3  0:3  2:3  3:0  1:3  1  4  6  6

Brenner Florian TULL  0:3  3:0  2:3  1:3  2:3  1  4  6  5

Zagorov David POTT  1:3  3:2  3:2  2:3  1:3  2  3  7  4

Stockhammer Benedikt ENZE  1:3  0:3  3:1  3:2  3:1  3  2  8  2

Mirkovic Boban SVSN  2:3  3:1  3:2  3:1  1:3  3  2  8  3
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Gruppe 3
Vorrunde Gruppe B

Chen Sofia Lu SVSN  3:1  1:3  1:3 °0:3  0:3  1  4  5  6

Fritz Fabian GRDI  1:3  1:3  3:1  2:3  3:0  2  3  7  4

Graf Oliver USTO  3:1  3:1  3:2  2:3  3:2  4  1  9  2

Hayden Benjamin OBER  3:1  1:3  2:3  3:1  3:1  3  2  8  3

Lechner Timo ALTE °3:0  3:2  3:2  1:3  3:2  4  1  9  1

Tiefenbacher Roman LALO  3:0  0:3  2:3  1:3  2:3  1  4  6  5
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Platz 5 - 8
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Platz 9 - 12

3:1

Brenner

Tiefenbacher

Brenner
W.O.

Brenner
TULL

Chen S.
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Gaunersdorfer
AUER

Tiefenbacher
LALO
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Chen S.

Gaunersdorfer
Gaunersdorfer

Endreihung: Gruppe 3

 1.  Sturm Andreas

 2.  Stockhammer Benedikt

 3.  Graf Oliver

 4.  Lechner Timo

 5.  Fritz Fabian

 6.  Hayden Benjamin

 7.  Mirkovic Boban

 8.  Zagorov David

 9.  Brenner Florian

10.  Tiefenbacher Roman

11.  Gaunersdorfer Mario

12.  Chen Sofia Lu

Gruppe 4

Gruppe 4
Vorrunde Gruppe A

Hahn Benjamin WEIT  3:0  3:2  1:3  3:0  3:1  4  1  9  1

Kornherr Moritz AUER  0:3  3:2  0:3  2:3  0:3  1  4  6  6

Bulant Lukas AGUM  2:3  2:3  0:3  0:3  3:1  1  4  6  5

Büchler Georg SVSN  3:1  3:0  3:0  2:3  3:1  4  1  9  2

Landbauer Richard MARK  0:3  3:2  3:0  3:2  3:0  4  1  9  3

Schneider Moritz ANEU  1:3  3:0  1:3  1:3  0:3  1  4  6  4
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Gruppe 4
Vorrunde Gruppe B

Krämer Lukas NEUD  3:0  3:0  3:1  3:0  3:0  5  0 10  1

Kompek Lukas LALO  0:3  3:1  3:2  0:3  3:2  3  2  8  2

Hayden Sebastian OBER  0:3  1:3  3:2  3:1  3:2  3  2  8  3

Fliessenschuh Philipp ALTE  1:3  2:3  2:3  3:2  1:3  1  4  6  6

Placke Ben ENZE  0:3  3:0  1:3  2:3  3:0  2  3  7  4

Hubbauer Lukas BAAC  0:3  2:3  2:3  3:1  0:3  1  4  6  5
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Platz 1 - 4
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Platz 5 - 8
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Platz 9 - 12

3:1
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Endreihung: Gruppe 4

 1.  Krämer Lukas

 2.  Hahn Benjamin

 3.  Büchler Georg

 4.  Kompek Lukas

 5.  Hayden Sebastian

 6.  Landbauer Richard

 7.  Schneider Moritz

 8.  Placke Ben

 9.  Bulant Lukas

10.  Kornherr Moritz

11.  Fliessenschuh Philipp

12.  Hubbauer Lukas

Gruppe 5

Gruppe 5
Vorrunde Gruppe A

Bäuerle Tobias NEUD  2:3  3:1  3:1  3:2  2:3  3  2  8  4

Weiss Lukas ANEU  3:2  0:3  3:1  0:3  3:2  3  2  8  2

Hoffmann Daniel BAAC  1:3  3:0  3:0  3:1  3:1  4  1  9  1

Kornherr Konstantin Niklas AUER  1:3  1:3  0:3  1:3  0:3  0  5  5  6

Scharf Theo GUNT  2:3  3:0  1:3  3:1  1:3  2  3  7  5

Dirnberger Nico SVSN  3:2  2:3  1:3  3:0  3:1  3  2  8  3
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Blatt 74. NÖTTV-NW-Liga 2012/2013 vom 28. bis 30.4.2013

Gruppe 5
Vorrunde Gruppe B

Schöppl Markus AGUM  3:2  3:0  2:3  3:2  2:3  3  2  8  3

Bösel Jonathan TULL  2:3  3:0  1:3  3:1  3:0  3  2  8  2

Weszelits Erich ALTE  0:3  0:3  1:3  0:3  1:3  0  5  5  6

Fellner Lukas MATZ  3:2  3:1  3:1  3:2  0:3  4  1  9  1

Karlovits Daniel SVSN  2:3  1:3  3:0  2:3  3:1  2  3  7  5

Kury Serafin GUNT  3:2  0:3  3:1  3:0  1:3  3  2  8  4
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Platz 9 - 12
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Endreihung: Gruppe 5

 1.  Weiss Lukas

 2.  Bösel Jonathan

 3.  Hoffmann Daniel

 4.  Fellner Lukas

 5.  Schöppl Markus

 6.  Dirnberger Nico

 7.  Kury Serafin

 8.  Bäuerle Tobias

 9.  Karlovits Daniel

10.  Weszelits Erich

11.  Scharf Theo

12.  Kornherr Konstantin Niklas
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Gruppe 6

Gruppe 6
Vorrunde Gruppe A

Hamami Adam WÖRD  3:2  3:1  3:1  0:3  2:3  3  2  8  2

Hoffmann Michael BAAC  2:3  3:1  3:0  3:0  2:3  3  2  8  3

Hasler Julian STVG  1:3  1:3  3:0  3:0  2:3  2  3  7  4

Riedl Simon BÖHK  1:3  0:3  0:3  1:3  1:3  0  5  5  6

Bektashi Elma MATZ  3:0  0:3  0:3  3:1  0:3  2  3  7  5

Hahn Maia WEIT  3:2  3:2  3:2  3:1  3:0  5  0 10  1
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Gruppe 6
Vorrunde Gruppe B

Sagawe Marc BAAC  1:3  3:2  0:3  0:3  2:3  1  4  6  6

Schwarzmann Paul NEUD  3:1  2:3  3:2  3:1  2:3  3  2  8  4

Chladek Florian ALTE  2:3  3:2  1:3  3:0  3:2  3  2  8  2

Becherer Christoph WEIT  3:0  2:3  3:1  3:0  3:2  4  1  9  1

Tarmann Dominik STVG  3:0  1:3  0:3  0:3  1:3  1  4  6  5

Maad Johannes SVSN  3:2  3:2  2:3  2:3  3:1  3  2  8  3
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Platz 9 - 12
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Endreihung: Gruppe 6

 1.  Becherer Christoph

 2.  Chladek Florian

 3.  Hahn Maia

 4.  Hamami Adam

 5.  Maad Johannes

 6.  Hoffmann Michael

 7.  Schwarzmann Paul

 8.  Hasler Julian

 9.  Sagawe Marc

10.  Riedl Simon

11.  Tarmann Dominik

12.  Bektashi Elma

Gruppe 7

Gruppe 7
Vorrunde Gruppe A

Trenk Patrick GUNT  3:0  3:0  3:0  3  0  6  1

Fleer Tobias ALTE  0:3  0:3  3:0  1  2  4  3

Ameti Samuel STRA  0:3  3:0  3:0  2  1  5  2

Chladek Christoph ALTE  0:3  0:3  0:3  0  3  3  4
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Gruppe 7
Vorrunde Gruppe B

Bektashi Antigona MATZ  0:3  3:2  1:3  1  2  4  3

Hütteneder Jakob GUNT  3:0  3:1  3:0  3  0  6  1

Lisa Zuzana ANGE  2:3  1:3  0:3  0  3  3  4

Gashi Sherif GUNT  3:1  0:3  3:0  2  1  5  2
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Gruppe 7
Vorrunde Gruppe C

Luncz Karina TULL  3:1  3:1  3:0  3  0  6  1

Braun Alexander BÖHK  1:3  0:3  3:0  1  2  4  3

Bektashi Dhurjeta MATZ  1:3  3:0  3:0  2  1  5  2

Eder Julian BÖHK  0:3  0:3  0:3  0  3  3  4
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Gruppe 7
Vorrunde Gruppe D

Bayer Marcel STRA  0:3  3:1  2:3  1  2  4  3

Bugl Jasmin MATZ  3:0  3:0  3:0  3  0  6  1

Pitnik Jan GUNT  1:3  0:3  1:3  0  3  3  4

Miller Clara TULL  3:2  0:3  3:1  2  1  5  2
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Gruppe 7
Finalrunde Platz 1 - 4

Trenk Patrick GUNT  1:3  3:0  3:0  2  1  5  1

Hütteneder Jakob GUNT  3:1  1:3  3:0  2  1  5  2

Luncz Karina TULL  0:3  3:1  3:2  2  1  5  3

Bugl Jasmin MATZ  0:3  0:3  2:3  0  3  3  4
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Gruppe 7
Finalrunde Platz 5 - 8

Ameti Samuel STRA  3:1  3:0  3:0  3  0  6  1

Gashi Sherif GUNT  1:3  0:3  3:2  1  2  4  3

Bektashi Dhurjeta MATZ  0:3  3:0  3:0  2  1  5  2

Miller Clara TULL  0:3  2:3  0:3  0  3  3  4
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Gruppe 7
Finalrunde Platz 9 - 12

Fleer Tobias ALTE  2:3  2:3  3:0  1  2  4  3

Bektashi Antigona MATZ  3:2  3:2  2:3  2  1  5  1

Braun Alexander BÖHK  3:2  2:3  3:1  2  1  5  2

Bayer Marcel STRA  0:3  3:2  1:3  1  2  4  4
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Gruppe 7
Finalrunde Platz 13 - 16

Chladek Christoph ALTE  1:3  1:3  3:1  1  2  4  2

Lisa Zuzana ANGE  3:1  3:1  3:2  3  0  6  1

Eder Julian BÖHK  3:1  1:3  1:3  1  2  4  4

Pitnik Jan GUNT  1:3  2:3  3:1  1  2  4  3
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Endreihung: Gruppe 7

 1.  Trenk Patrick

 2.  Hütteneder Jakob

 3.  Luncz Karina

 4.  Bugl Jasmin

 5.  Ameti Samuel

 6.  Bektashi Dhurjeta

 7.  Gashi Sherif

 8.  Miller Clara

 9.  Bektashi Antigona

10.  Braun Alexander

11.  Fleer Tobias

12.  Bayer Marcel

13.  Lisa Zuzana

14.  Chladek Christoph

15.  Pitnik Jan

16.  Eder Julian


